182
CF898
iguPUR
15 x d
  For low duty fl exing applications
  iguPUR outer jacket
 Oil-resistant
  Shielded

15 x d
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
Order example: CF898.045 – To your desired length
CF898 chainfl ex® series  -045 Code Bus type
Online order  www.chainfl ex.com/CF898
 Delivery time 24hrs or today.
 Delivery time means time until goods are shipped.
Technical note on bus cables
chainfl ex® bus cables have been specially developed and tested for continuously moving use in e-chains®.Depending on the
material used for the outer jacket and on the underlying construction principle, the bus cables are designed for di� erent mechanical
requirements and resistance to di� erent media.
The cables have been electrically designed in such a way that, on the one hand, the electrical requirements of the respective bus
specifi cation are reliably met and, on the other, there is a high degree of EMC reliability.
It is also ensured that the electrical values remain stable over the long term in spite of constant movement.
The overall quality of transmission in a complete bus communication system, however, is not solely dependent on the cable used.
What is also essential is that all components (electronic parts, connecting system and cable) are precisely matched to each other
and that the maximum transmission lengths, which are dependent on the respective system, are adhered to with regard to the data
transmission rates needed. A cable is thus not solely responsible for the reliable transmission of signals.
igus® advises you when you are designing your bus system to take all these factors into account and, with its extensive tests, helps
you to ensure the process reliability of your system from the very beginning.
Confi gurators  www.igus.com/CF898
36 month guarantee ... 1,354 types from stock ... no cutting charges
New
Part No.
AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 Part No. Character-
istic Imped-
ance
Core group Color code
  [in.] [mm] lbs/mft [kg/km] lbs/mft [kg/km]   [Ω]
Profi bus (1x2x0.64 mm)
CF898-001  24 1 PR x 0.25 0.31 8.0 12.1 18 37.6 56  CF898-001 150 (2x0.25)C red, green
CAN-Bus
CF898-021  20 1 PR x 0.5 0.33 8.5 16.1 24 53.8 80  CF898-021 120 (2x0.5)C white, brown
Ethernet/CAT5e
CF898-045
26 4 PR x 0.14 0.28 7.0 16.8 25 36.3 54  CF898-045 100 (4x(2x0.14)C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Profi net
CF898-060 13) 22 2 PR x 0.34 0.28 7.0 16.8 25 39.0 58  CF898-060 13) 100 (4x0.34)C white, orange, blue, yellow (Star-quad)
ASI BUS (fl at cables)
CF898-082 14)  14 1 PR x 2.5  acc. to ASI 33.6 50 55.1 82  CF898-082 14)  2x2.5 blue, brown
CF898-083 15)  14 1 PR x 2.5  acc. to ASI 33.6 50 53.1 79  CF898-083 15)  2x2.5 blue, brown
13) Color outer jacket: Yellow-green (similar to RAL 6018)
14) Color outer jacket: Yellow (similar to RAL 1021)
15) Color outer jacket: Black (similar to RAL 9005)
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core
PR = Twisted Pair
184
 Example image
Bus cable | iguPUR | chainfl ex® CF898
CF898
iguPUR
15 x d
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE